B U-bolt ZnNi 88,9 mm M10 total height 150 mm

13 L 1
Commercial details
Part no. 0507089/zn
EAN/GTIN 4250928456519
Packing unit 1 pcs
Quantity unit pcs
Weight 0,179 kg/pc
Product group 01-050
Price unit 1

Specification

Application

area

Product details

Center distance

Height

Outside pipe diameter inch

Thread

Length thread

Outside pipe diameter

for direct installation of piping onto steel
structures and suitable for push-through-
assembling into profile rails

100 mm
150 mm
3inch
M10

70 mm

88.9 mm

Technical data

Material
Material type

Surface

MEFA Befestigungs- und Montagesysteme GmbH | SchillerstralRe 15 | 74635 Kupferzell
+49 7944 64 0 | info@mefa.de | www.mefa.de

Certification

TSP*3

TSP"5
auf Anfrage
Steel
S235
Zinc-Nickel

MEFR


https://mefa.de/en/shop/u-bolt-znni~p12925

